
SAVE THE DATES!
Keystone Community Singers—Fall 2024 Schedule

The following table outlines our weekly rehearsal schedule for the Fall 2024.  
Note—as we get closer to September, after recruiting more singers to join us this  

fall, I will have a better idea of what voice parts our singers represent and will  
send out an updated schedule with the “TBD” column filled in with which sections 

(soprano, alto, tenor, or bass) have their sectional rehearsal each week  
during the 12-12:30 PM timeframe.

Rehearsal 
Date

Sectional  
Rehearsal Group 
and Time

Full Choir 
Rehearsal Time Location

Wed, Sept 4 * No sectional.* 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Sept 11 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Sept 18 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Sept 25 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Oct 2 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Oct 9 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Oct 16 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Oct 23 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Oct 30 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Nov 6 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Nov 13 TBD: 12-12:30 PM 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Nov 20 * No sectional. * 12:30-2:30 PM Merriam Park Community Center

Thurs, Nov 21
CONCERT DAY! Singer arrival time: 4 PM; 

Concert begins at 6 PM
Merriam Park Community Center

Wed, Nov 27 NO REHEARSAL—HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 

Wed, Dec 4 Wrap-up Session! 12:30-2 PM West 7th Community Center
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